
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

88 
44 

4 
8 

72 
73 

5 
77 
51 
54 
21 
67 
27 
64 
84 

Name 

Paolo TARTABINI 
Alex/Mattia LANCELLOTTI 
Giulio BENSI 
Andrea FAZZIOLI 
Manuel STEFANI 
Andrea CHIERICHETTI 
Onofrio MARIELLA 
Gianluca COVINI 
Fulvio CASCIANDRINI 
Giuliano/Pietro ALESSI/ALESSI 
Saverio CREA 
Ercole CIPOLLA 
Massimo MASSARO 
Pier Alberto MAFFIA 
Nunzio ANASTASI 

Class Model/Engine 
Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 

Renault Clio 2.0 

Best Tm 

1:16.364 
1:16.578 
1:17.024 
1:17.506 
1:17.525 
1:18.435 
1:18.465 
1:18.641 
1:18.731 
1:19.067 
1:19.203 
1:19.258 
1:20.413 
1:22.465 

In Lap 

2 
5 
3 

14 
11 

5 
5 

12 
2 

13 
12 
11 

6 
10 

0 

Diff 

0.214 

0.660 

1.142 

1.161 

2.071 

2.101 

2.277 

2.367 

2.703 

2.839 

2.894 

4.049 

6.101 

Gap 

0.214 

0.446 

0.482 

0.019 

0.910 

0.030 

0.176 

0.090 

0.336 

0.136 

0.055 

1.155 

2.052 

Laps 
14 

14 

14 

15 

13 

14 

11 

15 

13 

14 

15 

13 

11 

12 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/07/2022 14:39:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Fabrizio Fondacci 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GRUPPO PERONI RACING WEEKEND 
RS Cup 

2  Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:59:43 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

08/07/2022 14:00 

Gruppo Peroni Racing Weekend
Varano de' Melegari - "R. Paletti"

08-09-10 Luglio 2022


